LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 37
Kistenmacher, Harald #1617

StartNr: 1617

21. Oktober 2023 16:36
ND SSC Fockbek

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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229 (15.), 225 (26.), 217 (18.)
19.2 (9.),27.2 (11.), 30.0 (14.)
0.01 mm rechts, 0.36 mm tief
0.79, horizontal: 0.83, vertikal: 0.76

Serie 1:
104~
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
10.1 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.6 *
10.7* 10.7*
19.2 (9.), 55.5 (7.), 61.0 (8.)

0.16 mm links, 0.26 mm tief
0.71, horizontal: 0.82, vertikal: 0.58

10.5* 10.7*
10.4* 101>
27.2(11.), 30.0 (14.), 64.2 (16.)

0.06 mm rechts, 0.44 mm tief
0.94, horizontal: 1.05, vertikal: 0.81

10.8* 10.8*
10.8* 10.4*

43.3 (28.), 48.7 (27.), 50.3 (22.)
0.13 mm rechts, 0.38 mm tief
0.78, horizontal: 0.62, vertikal: 0.92

104~
10.9*

10.8*
104~

10.5*
10.5*

10.6*
106~

10.0 ¥
104~

10.6*
10.5*




